COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES

Flu Shots

To register call: 1.866.CALL.MLH

Tuesday, October 04, 2016
9:30 am-11:30am | 19 years & older

N

Main Line Health®

Wayne Senior Center
108 Station Road,
Wayne, PA 19087

Thursday, October 06, 2016
9:00 am — 11:00 am | 19 years & older

Surrey at Havertown
1105 Earlington Rd.
Havertown, PA 19083

Thursday, October 06, 2016
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm | 19 years & older

Henrietta Hankin Library
215 Windgate Drive
Chester Springs, PA 19425

Monday, October 10, 2016
9:30 am -11:30 am | 19 years & older

Main Line Health Care
1991 Sproul Rd
Broomall, PA 19008

Wednesday, October 12, 2016
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm | 19 years & older

St. Matthew AME Church
215 N. 57th Street
Phila., PA 19139

Thursday, October 13, 2016
4:30 pm - 7:30 pm | 19 years & older

MLHC-Newtown Square
3855 West Chester Pike
Newtown Sq., PA 19073

Friday, October 14, 2016
9:30 am -11:00 am | 19 years & older

Surrey at Hometown
302 S Jackson St.
Media, PA 19063

Saturday, October 15, 2016
10:00 am -12:00 pm | 19 years & older

Palm Tree Thrift Shop,
21 Plank Ave, Suite 124
Paoli PA 19301

Sunday, October 16, 2016
11:30 am - 3:30 pm | 19 years & older

St. Paul’s AME Church
225 Church Street
Malvern, PA 19355

Wednesday, October 19, 2016
9:00 am - 11:30 am | 19 years & older

PALM Senior Center of Ardmore
117 Ardmore Ave.
Ardmore, PA 19003

Wednesday, October 19, 2016
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm | 19 years & older

Merion Fire Company of
Ardmore

35 Greenfield Avenue
Ardmore, PA 19003

Thursday, October 27, 2016
10:00 am-12:00 pm | 19 years & older

Golden Slipper Senior Ctr.
The Pavilion

3901 Conshohocken Ave.
Phila., PA 19131

Friday, October 28, 2016
9:00 am -12:00 pm | 19 years & older

Eastown Library
720 First Avenue
Berwyn, Pa 19312

Monday, October 31, 2016
9:30 am -11:30 am | 19 years & older

Upper Merion Senior Center
431 W. Valley Forge Rd.
King of Prussia, PA 19406




COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES

Flu Shots

To register call: 1.866.CALL.MLH

Wednesday, November 02, 2016
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm | 19 years & older

N

Main Line Health®
Well ahead.

Surrey Services for Seniors
60 Surrey Way
Devon, PA 19333




